	North Atlantic LCC Communications Contacts
	
	

	Organization
	Name
	Email
	Steering Committee Member
	Email

	NOAA
	Katy Vincent
	Katy.Vincent@noaa.gov
	Ellen Mecray
	ellen.l.mecray@noaa.gov

	NPS - National Capitol 
	Megan Northrup
	Megan_Nortrup@nps.gov
	Diane Pavek
	diane_pavek@nps.gov

	Vermont
	Eric Palmer
	eric.palmer@state.vt.us
	Tom Decker
	tom.decker@state.vt.us

	PA Fish and Boat
	Ted Walke
	twalke@state.pa.us
	John Arway
	jarway@state.vt.us

	The Nature Conservancy
	Kate Hougen
	khougen@tnc.org
	Lise Hanners
	lhanners@tnc.org

	Trust for Public Lands
	Tim Ahern
	Tim Ahern <Tim.Ahern@tpl.org>
	Jad Daley
	Jad Daley <Jad.Daley@tpl.org>


